
July 23(Mon) July 24(Tue) July 25(Wed) July 26(Thu) July 27(Fri) July 28(Sat) July 29(Sun)
WPI-AIMR WPI-AIMR WPI-AIMR WPI-AIMR WPI-AIMR Zao Royal Hotel Zao Royal Hotel

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Hotel Bel Air Hotel Bel Air Hotel Bel Air Hotel Bel Air Zao Royal Hotel Zao Royal Hotel Hotel Bel Air

Presentation
/discussion

The 2012 WPI-AIMR Summer School Program 

Presentation
/discussion

Closing Ceremony

Move to Sendai

Depart from
Sendai
on July 29 or 30Welcome

Reception Move to Zao

 Farewell Party

Excursion

Facility Tour

Opening Ceremony
/Orientation

Lecture1：
Soft Materials
Prof.Kazue Kurihara

"Surface Forces
Measurement for
Nano-Materials
Science and

Lecture2：
Materials Physics
Prof.Katsumi
Tanigaki

"Functions of nano
materials and their
applications to

Laboratory Laboratory Laboratory

Lecture３：

Device/System
Prof.Terunobu
Miyazaki

"Importance of
magnetic materials
and How to

Lecture4：
Bulk Metallic Glasses
Prof. Alain Reza
Yavari

"Metallic glasses,
from BMG to
microscopic scale"

AIMR Joint Seminar

Laboratory


