The 2012 WPI-AIMR Summer School Program

	July 23(Mon)	July 24(Tue)	July 25(Wed)	July 26(Thu)	July 27(Fri)	July 28(Sat)	July 29(Sun)
	WPI-AIMR	WPI-AIMR	WPI-AIMR	WPI-AIMR	WPI-AIMR	Zao Royal Hotel	Zao Royal Hotel
9:00		Lecture1:	Lecture2:	Lecture3:	Lecture4:		
10:00		Soft Materials Prof.Kazue Kurihara	Materials Physics Prof.Katsumi Tanigaki	Device/System Prof.Terunobu	Bulk Metallic Glasses Prof. Alain Reza Yavari		Presentation
11:00		"Surface Forces Measurement for Nano-Materials	"Functions of nano materials and their	Miyazaki "Importance of	"Metallic glasses, from BMG to	Excursion	/discussion
12:00		Science and	applications to	magnetic materials and How to	microscopic scale"		
13:00							
15.00							Closing Ceremony
14:00	Opening Ceremony /Orientation				Laboratory		Move to Sendai
15:00		Laboratory	Laboratory	Laboratory		Presentation /discussion	
16:00	Facility Tour				AIMR Joint Seminar		Depart from
17:00	Welcome				Move to Zao		Sendai on July 29 or 30
18:00	Reception					Farewell Party	
19:00	Hotel Bel Air	Hotel Bel Air	Hotel Bel Air	Hotel Bel Air	Zao Royal Hotel		Hotel Bel Air